For more information contact us at: info@taborelec.com | www.taborelec.com
Lucid-X Series Models
The all-new Lucid-X extends the frequency range of Tabor’s industry leading Lucid series of analog signal generator
all the way up to 40 GHz microwave, in the smallest footprint module available on the market. It provides excellent
signal quality and integrity and fast switching speeds. Built on Tabor’s modular technology platform, the Lucid-X family is
available in PXIe, rackmount, benchtop, desktop and portable formfactors. The Lucid-X Series is designed to meet today’s
most demanding specifications, needed from the R&D benches to the production lines.
20 & 40 GHz Microwave

For more information contact us at: info@taborelec.com | www.taborelec.com
Ordering Information & Options
All rights reserved to Tabor Electronics ltd. Tabor makes no representations nor warranties with respect to the accuracy or completeness of the contents and reserves
the right to make changes at any time without notice. Ver. 1.2, revised October 29, 2024.
Ordering Information Desktop
Model Description
LSX2091D 20 GHz, 1 channel, desktop analog RF signal generator
LSX4091D 40 GHz, 1 channel, desktop analog RF signal generator
Ordering Information PXIe
Model Description
LSX8081X 8 GHz, 1 channel, PXIe analog RF signal generator
LSX2091X 20 GHz, 1 channel, PXIe analog RF signal generator
LSX4091X 40 GHz, 1 channel, PXIe analog RF signal generator
Ordering Information Rackmount
Model Description
LSX2091R  20 GHz, 1 channel, rackmount analog RF signal generator
LSX2092R  20 GHz ,2 channels, rackmount analog RF signal generator
LSX2094R  20 GHz, 4 channels, rackmount analog RF signal generator
LSX4091R  40 GHz, 1 channel, rackmount analog RF signal generator
LSX4092R  40 GHz, 2 channels, rackmount analog RF signal generator
LSX4094R  40 GHz 4 channel, rackmount analog RF signal generator
Ordering Information Benchtop
Model Description
LSX2091B  20 GHz, 1 channel, benchtop analog RF signal generator
LSX2092B  20 GHz, 2 channels, benchtop analog RF signal generator
LSX2094B  20 GHz, 4 channels, benchtop analog RF signal generator
LSX4091B  40 GHz, 1 channel, benchtop analog RF signal generator
LSX4092B  40 GHz, 2 channels, benchtop analog RF signal generator
LSX4094B  40 GHz, 4 channels, benchtop analog RF signal generator
Ordering Information Portable
Model Description
LSX2091P 20 GHz, 1 channel, portable analog RF signal generator
LSX4091P 40 GHz, 1 channel, portable analog RF signal generator
Options Description Models(1)
LP Low power option -70 dBm. Included for B/R/X. D/P
ELP Extended low power range -150 dBm. Not available